2020 - PRAIRIE VILLAGE POLICE DEPARTMENT

January through December

REASON FOR CONTACT

Equipment
Percent of Equipment Stops
License Violations
Percent of License Violations
Moving Violations
Percent of Moving Violations
Miscellaneous

Percent of Miscellaneous Stops

TOTAL STOPS
PERCENTAGE OF ALL STOPS

ASIAN BLACK HISPANIC

INDIAN WHITE UNKNOWN TOTAL

8

1.28%

9

0.77%

88

1.44%

0.63%

109

1.28%

102
16.35%
293
25.02%
1028
16.79%
79
12.54%
1,502

17.57%

31

4.97%

42

3.59%

306

5.00%

29

4.60%

408

4.77%

5

0.80%

2

0.17%

22

0.36%

0.48%

32

0.37%

477
76.44%
821
70.11%
4,615
75.37%
506
80.32%
6,419

75.09%

1

0.16%

0.34%

64

1.05%

1.43%

78

0.91%

624
7.30%
1,171
13.70%
6,123
71.63%

630

7.37%

8,548



	JAN-DEC SUMMARY

