2020 - PRAIRIE VILLAGE POLICE DEPARTMENT January through December

REASON FOR CONTACT	<u>ASIAN</u>	BLACK	HISPANIC	<u>INDIAN</u>	<u>WHITE</u>	<u>UNKNOWN</u>	<u>TOTAL</u>
Equipment	8	102	31	5	477	1	624
Percent of Equipment Stops	1.28%	16.35%	4.97%	0.80%	76.44%	0.16%	7.30%
License Violations	9	293	42	2	821	4	1,171
Percent of License Violations	0.77%	25.02%	3.59%	0.17%	70.11%	0.34%	13.70%
Moving Violations	88	1028	306	22	4,615	64	6,123
Percent of Moving Violations	1.44%	16.79%	5.00%	0.36%	75.37%	1.05%	71.63%
Miscellaneous	4	79	29	3	506	9	630
Percent of Miscellaneous Stops	0.63%	12.54%	4.60%	0.48%	80.32%	1.43%	7.37%
TOTAL STOPS	109	1,502	408	32	6,419	78	8,548
PERCENTAGE OF ALL STOPS	1.28%	17.57%	4.77%	0.37%	75.09%	0.91%	